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2019 Board of Directors 
TITLE NAME EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER 

PRESIDENT Pat Coleman*  
coleman.patricia24@gmail.com 

 
C 651-270-1802 

VICE PRESIDENT Jamie Roberts* mnjaime@gmail.com C 612-418-1110 
CO-TREASURER Sue Wilkins* wilkins7998@msn.com C 651-428-5334 
CO-TREASURER Jeanne Parsons* parsojj@hotmail.com C 651-260-4950 
SECRETARY Cheryl O’Donnell** odonnell@visualcomm.com  C 612-840-5867 
HANDICAP DIRECTOR Jennifer Fall* falljen@gmail.com C 651-235-9541 
MWPGA/RULES CHAIR Kathy Gerber** kathydgerber@gmail.com C 612-231-3261 

LEAGUE DIRECTOR 
(Champ+Executive leagues) Michelle Odalen* 

modalen@travelers.com 
 
C 651-2704939 

TOURNAMENT CO-CHAIR Linda Cooksey lindabcooksey@gmail.com C 952-240-8632 
Weekly EVENTS CHAIR Jane Bohman Jane.bohman@gmail.com C612-770-1374 
BANQUET CO-CHAIR Linda Bowker*  lkbowker@gmail.com  C 651-491-8119 
BANQUET CO-CHAIR Renee Nelson*  renee@aceentertainment.com C 651-293-4444 
FUNDRAISER CO-CHAIR Jennifer Freeman jenfriemann@gmail.com  C 651-270-0006 
FUNDRAISER CO-CHAIR Lynn Berg Berglynne@msn.com C651-470-0446 
COMMUNICATIONS Mary Helman maryhelman@gmail.com C 612-636-8663 

 
  *   Officers serving first year of their term 
  ** Officers serving final year of their term 
 


